Page 1 of 2, last update 2014-12-12, Specifications subject to change without notice.
Magnetic Proximity Sensors (Reed)
MP2019 Sensors
Reed based magnetic proximity sensor
in plastic flange-mount package
Description
The MP2 Series sensors are reed position sensors.  Normally open or closed contacts change states when a magnetic field is
applied.  The sensors act as non-latching electrical switches.
Features Typical Applications
 Contacts hermetically sealed for long life
 Zero power consumption
 Suitable for DC and AC circuits
 Flange mount
 RoHS compliant
 IP65
 Operate/Release Distances*: 10.16 mm – 22.86 mm (0.4” – 0.9”)
 Door position & interlock
 Limit switch
 Flow/speed
 Home security
 Pedal switch
Environmental Specifications
Vibration 20 g 10 Hz to 1 kHz (MP201901),
20 g 10 Hz to 55 Hz (MP201902, M201903)
Operating Temperature -40 °C to 105 °C (-40 °F to 221 °F)
Storage Temperature -40 °C to 105 °C (-40 °F to 221 °F)
Ingress Protection IP65
Electrical Specifications
Typical Operating Time 1 ms
Breakdown Voltage 200 VDC min.
Switching Voltage and Current See Products chart
Contact Resistance and Power rating: See Products chart
Mechanical Specifications
Housing Material Glass-reinforced plastic
Operate/Release Distances*
*with AS201901 magnetic actuator
10.16 mm – 22.86 mm (0.4” – 0.9”)
Products
Part Number Contact
Form
Maximum
Power Rating
Maximum
Switching Volta ge
Maximum
Switching Current
Maximum
Contact Resistance
MP201901 SPST-NO
Form A
10 W 175 VAC/VDC 0.5 A 0.200 Ω
MP201902 SPST-NC
Form B
3 W 30 VAC/VDC 0.2 A 0.100 Ω
MP201903 SPST-NC
Form C
3 W 30 VAC/VDC 0.2 A 0.100 Ω
   All MP2019 sensors come with leads 24 AWG x 305 mm (12”)
Page 2 of 2, last update 2014-12-12, Specifications subject to change without notice.
Dimensions mm (inches)
Мы молодая и активно развивающаяся компания в области  поставок
электронных компонентов. Мы поставляем  электронные  компоненты
отечественного и импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с
крупнейших складов мира.
Благодаря сотрудничеству с мировыми поставщиками мы осуществляем
комплексные и плановые поставки   широчайшего   спектра электронных
компонентов.
Собственная  эффективная  логистика и склад в обеспечивает надежную
поставку продукции в точно указанные сроки по всей России.
Мы осуществляем  техническую поддержку нашим клиентам и
предпродажную проверку качества продукции. На  все поставляемые продукты
мы предоставляем  гарантию .
Осуществляем поставки продукции под контролем ВП МО РФ на
предприятия военно-промышленного комплекса  России , а также работаем в
рамках 275 ФЗ с открытием отдельных счетов в уполномоченном банке. Система
менеджмента качества компании соответствует требованиям ГОСТ ISO 9001.
Минимальные сроки поставки, гибкие цены, неограниченный
ассортимент  и индивидуальный подход к клиентам являются основой для
выстраивания долгосрочного и эффективного сотрудничества с предприятиями
радиоэлектронной промышленности, предприятиями  ВПК и научно-
исследовательскими  институтами России.
С нами вы становитесь  еще успешнее!
Наши контакты:
Телефон: +7 812 627 14 35
Электронная почта: sales@st-electron.ru
Адрес: 198099, Санкт-Петербург,
Промышленная ул, дом № 19, литера Н,
помещение 100-Н Офис 331